
Training/Program/Initiative Contact Information Audience (who receives the information)Choose Frequency Funding Coordinator (name)

Minorities in Agriculture, Natural 

Resources and Related Sciences 

(MANRRS)

browdy@ufl.edu Students Optional As needed Free Dr. Angeleah Browdy

Natural Resources Diversity Iniative 

(NRDI)

cmromagosa@ufl.edu ALL Optional As needed Free Chrstina Romagosa (faculty 

advisor to student group)

Doris Duke Conservation Scholars 

Program

rrbork@ufl.edu ALL Optional Other Rena Borkhataria (Director)

SFRC Diversity Committee (previously a 

task force, but recently formalized as a 

standing committee in SFRC). Committee 

meets approximately monthly and advises 

on hiring practices, strategies for 

communication, etc.

T. "Red" Baker (ttredbaker@ufl.edu, 138 

Newins-Ziegler Hall, 846-0850), Karen 

Kainer (kkainer@ufl.edu, 210 Newins-

Ziegler Hall, 846-0833), Taylor Stein 

(tstein@ufl.edu, 353 Newins-Ziegler Hall, 

846-0860)

ALL Optional Other Free

Karen Kainer/Taylor Stein 

are Co-Chairs of the SFRC 

Diversity Committee

Homeflow (in Spanish) / Housing/Initiative 5

407 254 9231, Orange County, 

jennyarodriguez@ufl.edu

ALL Optional As needed Free

Dr.Randall Cantrell, 

Coordinator & Classes 

taught by FCS Orange 

County Agent Jenny Navigating Difference- Cultural Awareness 

(Stand alone lesson)

321-697-3033, Osceola County, 

lauraval@ufl.edu or Gadsden County, 

yygoode@ufl.edu

Faculty Optional As needed Free Laura Valencia/Yolanda 

Goode

Navigating Difference Cultural Competency

321-697-3033, Osceola County, 

lauraval@ufl.edu or Gadsden County, 

yygoode@ufl.edu
Faculty Optional As needed

Registration 

Fee

Dr. Kate Fogarty/Laura E. 

Valencia/Yolanda Goode

Juntos 4-H (Together for a Better 

Education

321-697-3033 Students Optional Other Free Laura E Valencia/Vanessa 

Spero-Swingle

4-H Soccer for Success 

321-697-3033, Osceola County, 

lauraval@ufl.edu 
Students Optional Other Free Laura E. Valencia 

STEPUP with engineering 352-294-6743 Students Optional Annual Registration 

Fee

Shannon Noble and Kati 

Migliaccio for ABE

HWCOE Diversity and Inclusion 

Committee

352-294-6729 ALL Optional Other Free Chot Muneepeerakul ABE 

representative

Search Committee Advocate 352-294-6722 and 352-294-6703 Faculty Optional Other Free Melanie Correll and Eric 

McLamore ABE reps

Inclusive programming UF Gainesville (new faculty training 

Session A & B)

Faculty Mandatory At Hire Free Extension Faculty/4-H 

Agents

CAFE Latino john.diaz@ufl.edu Faculty Optional Other Free John Diaz

Miami-Dade 4-H Youth Development

305-469-4050 x 223, Miami-Dade County 

Extension - Amelia Earhart Park, 

ksarver@ufl.edu
Students Optional As needed Free Kimber Sarver

CALS Teaching Enhancement Symposium wysocki@ufl.edu ALL Optional Annual Free Allen Wysocki

CALS Spring Teaching Retreat wysocki@ufl.edu ALL Optional Annual Free Allen Wysocki

Online undergraduate B.S. degree 

program

ewt@ufl.edu, Microbiology and Cell 

Science, UF/IFAS, Gainesville

ALL Optional Other Free Eric Triplett, Jennifer Drew, 

and Jacqueline Lee



4-H Noelle.guay@ufl.edu; 561-233-1726 Staff Mandatory As needed Free Noelle Guay

CIVIC 347 Newins Ziegler Hall, Gainesville, 

mcmonroe@ufl.edu

Faculty Optional Other Registration 

Fee

Martha Monroe

Ally Skills Workshops ellen.bledsoe@weecology.org, 

ethanwhite@ufl.edu, skmorgane@ufl.edu

ALL Optional Annual Free

Ally Skills Train the Trainers

ellen.bledsoe@weecology.org, 

ethanwhite@ufl.edu, skmorgane@ufl.edu ALL Optional Annual Free

Greenhouse Training Online UF IFAS 

Extension Program ( bilinqul 

English/Spanish

Environmental Horticulture Dept., 352 273 

4581, pfisher@ufl.edu Faculty Optional Annual

Registration 

Fee Paul Fisher

University Multicultural Mentor Program https://multicultural.ufl.edu/programs/umm

p/ Multicultural and Diversity Affairs 

Division of Student Affairs | University of 

Florida J. Wayne Reitz Union | Gainesville, 

Florida 32611 Phone: 352-294-3565 | 

Email: DDomingo@ufsa.ufl.edu
ALL Optional Annual Free Danielle Domingo 

John E. Polk Correctional Facility 

Hydroponics Training Program

407-665-5554, Sanford, FL, 

hwooten@ufl.edu Students Optional Other

Registration 

Fee Hannah Wooten

Coming Together for Racial 

Understanding lseals@ufl.edu ALL Optional As needed

Registration 

Fee Linda Seals


